This is a Discontinued Product
Contact Kollmorgen Customer Support at
1-540-633-3545 or email us at support.kollmorgen.com
if assistance is required.
Industrial Devices Corporation
707-789-1000 • http://www.idcmotion.com • 24 hour info by fax 916-431-6548 G-35
Ste
p

TI
ON
How To Order
Accessories
TM99 Thumbwheel input module. See page G-46.
RPACK-1, 115 VAC Operation External regenerative power dissipation module. See page G-43.
Code I/O Module Description
A DC/AC In, 10-32 VDC, 12-32 VAC
B DC In, TTL
C DC In, 35-60 VDC
D AC In, 90-140 VAC
E AC In, 180-240 VAC
F DC Out, 5-60 VDC, 3 Amps
G AC Out, 12-140 VAC, 3 Amps
H AC Out, 24-280 VAC, 3 Amps
I Input test switch
J Analog In, 0-10 VDC
K Analog In, 4-20 mA
L Analog Out, 0-10 VDC
M Analog Out, 4-20 mA
N J Thermocouple In, 0-700°C
O K Thermocouple In, -100-924°C
P RTD In, 100 Ohm
X Empty
Model       Description
S6961 1-axis unit, with front
panel
S6962 2-axis unit, with front
panel
S6961NP 1-axis unit, no front
panel
S6962NP 2-axis unit, no front
panel
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Position
 Operation
To confirm your selection,
review the checklist on page G-6.
S6961/2
Smart Drive